the pre-qualification documents at the 
address given below from 9.00am – 
3.00pm. 

The pre-qualification documents in English 
may be purchased by interested bidders 
on the submission of a written application 
to the address below and upon payment 
of a non-refundable fee of Ugx. 150,000 
(One Hundred and Fifty Thousand Shillings 
Only) for each category i.e., supplies, 
services and works. 

The method of payment will be through 
the bank and thereafter a receipt will be 
obtained from MakBRC accounts office. 

Below are the bank account details:
Currency: UGX
A/C Name: